CATEGORIA SENIORB

1°
2o
30
40
5o
6°

CLASSIFICACAO

EQUIPE
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA 21 10 6 3 1 26
VIGORITO 20 10 6 2 2 24
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO 14 10 4 2 4 16
LOBAO / FRANMETAL 13 10 4 1 5 14
DELEX PIZZARIA 10 10 2 4 4 15
CESTAC 6 10 2 0 8 15

DEFESA MENOS VAZADA

12
10
13
24
22
29

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°

VIGORITO

GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO

DELEX PIZZARIA

CESTAC

LOBAO / FRANMETAL

JOGOS GOLS

23 26
23 27
22 42
24 44
24 51
22 58

ARTILHARIA

MEDIA

1,13
1,17
1,91
1,83
2,13
2,64

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
ge

90

10°

11°

GILBERTO BRAGUIROLI KRAUSER

ADRIANO PEREIRA DE MELO
MARCELO CHEHADE
APARECIDO DONIZETE BORGES
ALEXANDRE GOMES CASTRO

ALEXANDRE APARECIDO GRACIA DIO

ALESSANDRO PRECINOTT
MARCOS FERNANDES FILHO
ALEXANDRE DE LUCA SIQUEIRA
ED CARLOS FELTRIN

NILTON JACOMINI

SANDRO GIMENES DE OLIVEIRA
ALMIR JOSE PADALINO
MARCELO BATISTA DA SILVA

MARCOS HENRIQUE DANIELE BELAMA
PAULO HENRIQUE NOVAES COSTA

EDSON LUIZ BIANCO
HELIO GUSSIARDI JUNIOR
RICARDO GRACIA DIO

DELEX PIZZARIA
CESTAC
VIGORITO

LOBAO / FRANMETAL

DELEX PIZZARIA
VIGORITO

GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA

CESTAC

GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA

VIGORITO

GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA

VIGORITO
DELEX PIZZARIA
CESTAC

CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO

DELEX PIZZARIA

CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO

DELEX PIZZARIA
VIGORITO
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ROBERTO PIERRE A. CERTIER
OSVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA
JAIME RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MARCOS LUCIANO BATISTA DE ARAUJO

MILTON REBELATO
IVA ROBERTO DA COSTA SIQUEIRA
LUIZ EDUARDO FRANCO
ADILSON REBELATO
ANDRE LUIZ DENIS
VALDIR DA SILVA SILVESTRE
FRANCO GONCALVES
SERGIO ROBERTO PEDROSO
MARCELO DOS SANTOS
SIDNEI FABIANO SANCHES
MARCOS TIYUJI OGATA

CARLOS ANTONIO SOBREIRA DE ARAUJO

WANDERLEI SILVA COELHO
CARLOS FERREIRA DA COSTA
JOSE CARLOS DE SOUSA
ADRIANO FRANCO DE GODOI
PAULO MARCELO DA PALMA
NIVALDO MARTINS GARCIA
CARLOS DOS SANTOS
JORGE HIROAKI TAMOGAMI
EDUARDO GONCALVES SOARES
GILBERTO HERNANDES TONIATTI
ROBERTO DONIZETTI G. DE FREITAS
MIRSON LALLI JUNIOR
FLAVIO LUIS PRADO
ADEMILSON DA CUNHA DE MORAES
ELIAS ROBERTO DA SILVA
NIVALDO SERAFIM JUNIOR
PAULO ROGERIO AROSTI
CLAUDIO JOSE DA SILVA
MARCELO TADEU DOCONSKI
JUAN CHARLES CASTRO PEREIRA
WLADIMIR J. DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO CAIO ANDRE
SAMUEL VACCARI
WILLIAM DALLA
NILTON ROBERTO BELLO
PAULO HARUYOSHI TSUKAMOTO
ALEXANDRE ANTONIO DUARTE
MARIO SERGIO PEREIRA

GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARR
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
DELEX PIZZARIA
VIGORITO
VIGORITO
VIGORITO
CESTAC
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
VIGORITO
DELEX PIZZARIA
DELEX PIZZARIA
CESTAC
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
-SEM EQUIPE-
CESTAC
CESTAC
CESTAC
VIGORITO
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
VIGORITO
-SEM EQUIPE-

LOBAO / FRANMETAL
LOBAO / FRANMETAL
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
CESTAC
-SEM EQUIPE-
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
GLOBAL WAY/ACAI DA BARRA
VIGORITO
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO
CHICAGO BULLS/LUZITANO

DELEX PIZZARIA
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